WATER & SEWER RATES - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2013

WATER

CATEGORY

Inside Residential

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Outside Residential

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Inside Commercial

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Outside Commercial

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Inside Industrial

All Usage

Outside Industrial

All Usage
Water Tap 3/4"
Fees 1"
($1000 per inch) 2"

RATE

$14.75 per month
$ 4.75 per thousand gallons

$18.44 per month
$ 5.94 per thousand gallons

$14.75 per month
$ 4.75 per thousand gallons

$18.44 per month
$ 5.94 per thousand gallons

$ 3.85 per thousand gallons

$ 4.81 per thousand gallons

$750
$1,000
$2,000

Industrial Pretreatment Participants
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SEWER

BRACKET

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

All Usage

All Usage

Sewer Tap
Fees

RATE

$10.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$10.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$10.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$10.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$ 4.63 per thousand gallons

$ 4.63 per thousand gallons

4" $1,200
6" $1,560

$327 per Industry, per month






